Steve Womack

DUTY HONOR COURAGE SERVICE

Womack Congress

www.womackforcongress.com P.O. Box 508 Rogers, AR 72757 (479) 936-0234

PAID FOR BY WOMACK FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

U.S.ARMY



Conservative Values: Mayor Steve Womack is the kind of leader we need in Washington. His Arkansas roots run deep, and he'll fight for our values: balanced budgets, low taxes, the right to life, traditional marriage and strong national defense.

The Courage to Lead: A retired colonel and 30-year veteran with the Arkansas Army National Guard, Mayor Womack led the first Army National Guard unit called to active duty in the Middle East following the 9/11 attacks. A Legion of Merit recipient, Colonel Womack also led the U.S. Army ROTC program at the University of Arkansas.

A Lifetime of Service:

First elected in 1998, Mayor Womack has presided during unprecedented growth and prosperity in Rogers. He has overseen signature developments like the Adult Wellness Center, Pinnacle Hills Promenade, the new Mercy Medical Center and the Arkansas World Trade Center. Mayor Womack ended Rogers' deficit spending without raising taxes.

Mayor Womack graduated from Russellville High School and Arkansas Tech University. The March of Dimes' Citizen of the Year in 2007, he's a former chairman of the Arkansas Service Commission and the Northwest Arkansas Regional Planning Commission. He and his wife, Terri, have three grown sons and attend The Church at Pinnacle Hills.

